Allderdice PTO Grants 2018-2019

Grant to Ms. McGonagle for YABLA (online french and spanish content)
Grant to Ms. Bienkowski for books

Grant for African American CAS trip

Grant for Red Cross CRP and babysitting certsents

Grant for actors workshop

Grant for theater Mics

Grant for women's football event

Grant for gender equity teacher professional development
Grant for theater lockers

Grant for Special Education Laptop and Cart

Total

Amount
$199.90
$257.10
$690.00
$200.00
$250.00
$735.00

$1,000.00
$500.00
$502.89
$5,144.94
$9,479.83

$0.00
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